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Description

200810140004
03940

10/14/2008
08:22:06

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

35 140 Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:35
Pg:140
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9 10
AND 11

200810140004
03940

10/14/2008
08:22:06

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38 53 Lot#:231
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200811060004
29890

11/06/2008
09:14:38

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS O NEAL,
ROBERT Y

38 53 Lot#:292
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200811060004
31730

11/06/2008
02:50:30

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

38 53 200704270001
96770

Lot#:230
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200811060004
31710

11/06/2008
02:50:28

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

38 53 200704270001
96770

Lot#:292
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200811060004
31730

11/06/2008
02:50:30

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

35 140 200704270001
96770

Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:35
Pg:140
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9 10
& 11

200810140004
03940

10/14/2008
08:22:06

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38 53 Lot#:290
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200810140004
03940

10/14/2008
08:22:06

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38 53 Lot#:234
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200810140004
03940

10/14/2008
08:22:06

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38 53 Lot#:292
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3



200810140004
03940

10/14/2008
08:22:06

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38 53 Lot#:230
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200810140004
03940

10/14/2008
08:22:06

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

38 53 Lot#:291
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200811060004
31730

11/06/2008
02:50:30

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

38 53 200704270001
96770

Lot#:234
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200811060004
31730

11/06/2008
02:50:30

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

38 53 200704270001
96770

Lot#:290
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200811060004
31730

11/06/2008
02:50:30

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

38 53 200704270001
96770

Lot#:291
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

200811060004
31730

11/06/2008
02:50:30

C & O
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

38 53 200704270001
96770

Lot#:231
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3


