Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: P	arty Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded:	= 2008; Na	ame= C &	O INVEST	MENTS L	LC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200810140004 03940	10/14/2008 08:22:06	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			35	140		Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:140 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE RESURVEY OF LOTS 9 10 AND 11
200810140004 03940	10/14/2008 08:22:06	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	53		Lot#:231 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200811060004 29890	11/06/2008 09:14:38	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	O NEAL, ROBERT Y			38	53		Lot#:292 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200811060004 31730	11/06/2008 02:50:30	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N			38	53	200704270001 96770	Lot#:230 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200811060004 31710	11/06/2008 02:50:28	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N			38	53	200704270001 96770	Lot#:292 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200811060004 31730	11/06/2008 02:50:30	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N			35	140	200704270001 96770	Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:140 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE RESURVEY OF LOTS 9 10 & 11
200810140004 03940	10/14/2008 08:22:06	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	53		Lot#:290 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200810140004 03940	10/14/2008 08:22:06	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	53		Lot#:234 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200810140004 03940	10/14/2008 08:22:06	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			38	53		Lot#:292 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3

200810140004 03940	10/14/2008 08:22:06	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK		38	53		Lot#:230 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200810140004 03940	10/14/2008 08:22:06	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK		38	53		Lot#:291 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200811060004 31730	11/06/2008 02:50:30	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N		38	53	200704270001 96770	Lot#:234 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200811060004 31730	11/06/2008 02:50:30	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N		38	53	200704270001 96770	Lot#:290 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200811060004 31730	11/06/2008 02:50:30	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N		38	53	200704270001 96770	Lot#:291 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
200811060004 31730	11/06/2008 02:50:30	C & O INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N		38	53	200704270001 96770	Lot#:231 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3